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U-19 Championship
2017/18 4th round, Match #23

Friday, 26.08.2017, 17:00, "Zmina", Bila Tserkva. 25°C. Spectators: 200

«Olimpik» Donetsk

1 : 0

«Chornomorets» Odesa

1 Umanskyi Vitalii
3 Samchuk Daniil
4 Talovierov Maksym
89 Chernysh Denys
27 Horodenko Oleksandr
25 Rusian Serhii
14 Konovalenko Vadym
24 Prokopchuk Dmytro
17 Maksymenko Pylyp
34 Zubashivskyi Volodymyr
77 Voitiuk Oleksandr (C)

Substitutes
45 Borovyk Oleksii
32 Moroziuk Oleksandr
23 Nechaiev Maksym
8 Tyshchenko Artem
33 Kosov Vladyslav
22 Pichuhin Serhii
44 Rubtsov Mykola

Coach
Umanets Ruslan

1 Suaib Ibrahim
99 Heiko Dmytro
20 Polovyi Oleksandr
33 Klymenko Vladyslav
23 Dolhov Petro
8 Maksymenkov Denys
10 Titaievskyi Mykyta (C)
6 Shamuhiia Davyd
18 Veliev Viacheslav
2 Ratushniak Yevhenii
19 Sablin Bohdan

Substitutes
12 Koval Yan
7 Chernyshov Oleh
75 Urum Eduard
17 Mariiko Artur
25 Hvozdik Anton
90 Vdovychenko Dmytro
42 Ivanik Stanislav

Coach
Horobets Oleksandr

Referee:
Zabroda Klym
Assistant 1:
Stupak Dmytro
Assistant 2:
Chopilko Taras
4th Official:
Zora Katerina
Referee Observer:
Koshura Viktor
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U-19 Championship, 2017/18, 4th round, Match #23
Friday, 26.08.2017, 17:00, "Zmina", Bila Tserkva. 25°C. Spectators: 200

«Olimpik» Donetsk 1 : 0 «Chornomorets» Odesa
17 Maksymenko Pylyp
32 Moroziuk Oleksandr 46'

54' 18 Veliev Viacheslav
17 Mariiko Artur

24 Prokopchuk Dmytro
45 Borovyk Oleksii 61'

64' 23 Dolhov Petro
25 Hvozdik Anton

72' 6 Shamuhiia Davyd
7 Chernyshov Oleh

27 Horodenko Oleksandr
8 Tyshchenko Artem 74'

8 Tyshchenko Artem 76'

34 Zubashivskyi Volodymyr
23 Nechaiev Maksym 77'

80' 2 Ratushniak Yevhenii
90 Vdovychenko Dmytro

14 Konovalenko Vadym
22 Pichuhin Serhii 87'

Legend

 Red card Second yellow card Yellow card Goal

 Penalty Own goal Substitution Missed penalty


